
ILLINOIS TOLLWAY CHANGE ORDERS    
2022 
 

Page 1 of 3  As of 12/31/2022 

I-19-4496 Winter Protection of Structures 

I-20-4519 Roadway Pavement Winter Protection 

RR-16-4256 DCEC-3 Terrell Noise Abatement Wall Claim 

I-20-4517 Existing Pavement Maintenance Supplement 3 

I-19-4476 Earthwork Quantity Adjustments 

I-20-4518 Temporary Pavement – Snow Storage 

RR-18-4445 Extended Site Supervision and Management 

I-19-4491 Interim Balancing – Structure Excavation 

I-19-4458 Temporary Asphalt Wedge for Stage 2 

I-19-4458 Nov. 2021 Design and Weather Impacts 

I-21-4732 ComEd Advanced Excavation 

I-18-4704 Canine Facility Winter Masonry 

I-20-4518 Open Cut Casing Conduits – Supplement 2 

I-20-4518 Cold Weather Protection - Concrete 

RR-20-4544 Temporary Soil Retention System Quantity Adjustment 

I-18-4446 Differing Site Conditions Claim Resolution 

I-19-4458 Eastbound Lake Street Revised MOT 

I-19-4491 Allowance for Roadway Apparatus Repair Supplemental 3 

I-20-4533 Winter MOT 

RR-16-4256 Roadway Appurtenances Final - 3 

I-19-4518 NB Cork Wall - Supplemental 

I-19-4464 Drilled Shaft Foundation 

I-19-4464 Concrete Superstructure Overage 

I-17-4339 Counterflow Temporary Crossover at South Limits 

I-18-4430 Furnish Articulated Mat & Haul Road Supplement 

I-20-4519 Cold Weather Concrete Protection Supplement 

I-20-4519 Concrete Winter Surcharge 

I-20-4533 North Crossover Ramp 

https://www.bidbuy.illinois.gov/bso/external/bidDetail.sdo?docId=22-557THA-ENGCO-B-25410&external=true&parentUrl=close
https://www.bidbuy.illinois.gov/bso/external/bidDetail.sdo?docId=22-557THA-ENGCO-B-26332&external=true&parentUrl=close
https://www.bidbuy.illinois.gov/bso/external/bidDetail.sdo?docId=22-557THA-ENGCO-B-26756&external=true&parentUrl=close
https://www.bidbuy.illinois.gov/bso/external/bidDetail.sdo?docId=22-557THA-ENGCO-B-26757&external=true&parentUrl=close
https://www.bidbuy.illinois.gov/bso/external/bidDetail.sdo?docId=22-557THA-ENGCO-B-26758&external=true&parentUrl=close
https://www.bidbuy.illinois.gov/bso/external/bidDetail.sdo?docId=22-557THA-ENGCO-B-26759&external=true&parentUrl=close
https://www.bidbuy.illinois.gov/bso/external/bidDetail.sdo?docId=22-557THA-ENGCO-B-27036&external=true&parentUrl=close
https://www.bidbuy.illinois.gov/bso/external/bidDetail.sdo?docId=22-557THA-ENGCO-B-27038&external=true&parentUrl=close
https://www.bidbuy.illinois.gov/bso/external/bidDetail.sdo?docId=22-557THA-ENGCO-B-27090&external=true&parentUrl=close
https://www.bidbuy.illinois.gov/bso/external/bidDetail.sdo?docId=22-557THA-ENGCO-B-27091&external=true&parentUrl=close
https://www.bidbuy.illinois.gov/bso/external/bidDetail.sdo?docId=22-557THA-ENGCO-B-27092&external=true&parentUrl=close
https://www.bidbuy.illinois.gov/bso/external/bidDetail.sdo?docId=22-557THA-ENGCO-B-27276&external=true&parentUrl=close
https://www.bidbuy.illinois.gov/bso/external/bidDetail.sdo?docId=22-557THA-ENGCO-B-27428&external=true&parentUrl=close
https://www.bidbuy.illinois.gov/bso/external/bidDetail.sdo?docId=22-557THA-ENGCO-B-27429&external=true&parentUrl=close
https://www.bidbuy.illinois.gov/bso/external/bidDetail.sdo?docId=22-557THA-ENGCO-B-27475&external=true&parentUrl=close
https://www.bidbuy.illinois.gov/bso/external/bidDetail.sdo?docId=22-557THA-ENGCO-B-27532&external=true&parentUrl=close
https://www.bidbuy.illinois.gov/bso/external/bidDetail.sdo?docId=22-557THA-ENGCO-B-27721&external=true&parentUrl=close
https://www.bidbuy.illinois.gov/bso/external/bidDetail.sdo?docId=22-557THA-ENGCO-B-27898&external=true&parentUrl=close
https://www.bidbuy.illinois.gov/bso/external/bidDetail.sdo?docId=22-557THA-ENGCO-B-28126&external=true&parentUrl=close
https://www.bidbuy.illinois.gov/bso/external/bidDetail.sdo?docId=22-557THA-ENGCO-B-28176&external=true&parentUrl=close
https://www.bidbuy.illinois.gov/bso/external/bidDetail.sdo?docId=22-557THA-ENGCO-B-28344&external=true&parentUrl=close
https://www.bidbuy.illinois.gov/bso/external/bidDetail.sdo?docId=22-557THA-ENGCO-B-28500&external=true&parentUrl=close
https://www.bidbuy.illinois.gov/bso/external/bidDetail.sdo?docId=22-557THA-ENGCO-B-28501&external=true&parentUrl=close
https://www.bidbuy.illinois.gov/bso/external/bidDetail.sdo?docId=22-557THA-ENGCO-B-28502&external=true&parentUrl=close
https://www.bidbuy.illinois.gov/bso/external/bidDetail.sdo?docId=22-557THA-ENGCO-B-28700&external=true&parentUrl=close
https://www.bidbuy.illinois.gov/bso/external/bidDetail.sdo?docId=22-557THA-ENGCO-B-29028&external=true&parentUrl=close
https://www.bidbuy.illinois.gov/bso/external/bidDetail.sdo?docId=22-557THA-ENGCO-B-29029&external=true&parentUrl=close
https://www.bidbuy.illinois.gov/bso/external/bidDetail.sdo?docId=22-557THA-ENGCO-B-28958&external=true&parentUrl=close


ILLINOIS TOLLWAY CHANGE ORDERS    
2022 
 

Page 2 of 3  As of 12/31/2022 

I-19-4491 Burr Ridge NSW Disposal Supplemental 

I-20-4518 Southbound Pavement – Winter Protection 

I-18-4427 Claim Resolution Compensable Delay Costs for Extended Overhead 

I-19-4476 Rework to Resolve Light Pole Foundation/Storm Sewer Conflict 

I-18-4389 Claim Resolution Compensable Delay Costs for Extended Overhead 

I-19-4476 Disputed Earthwork Claim Resolution (DCEC -1) 

I-19-4491 Pavement Repair Supplemental 2 

I-17-4339 Stage 2 Acceleration 

I-19-4491 Permanent Pavement Repairs 

I-20-4722 Steel Escalation Claim Resolution 

I-17-4339 Cold Weather Protection – Stage 1 

I-19-4491 Girder Erection Modifications 

I-20-4519 Furnishing Coilable Non-Metallic SDR 11 

I-17-4339 Construction Revision #3 

I-20-4518 Pavement Removal 

RR-20-4555 Berm Removal 

I-21-4582 Construction Issue No. 13 

I-17-4673 Work Deferral and Compensable Delay Costs 

I-18-4428 Box Culvert No. 2 Additional Work 

I-19-4491 Crane Upsizing and Equipment Modifications 

I-17-4339 Elimination of Stage 1A - Supplemental 

I-19-4464 Sign Panel Ty 3 

I-19-4458 Northbound I-294 Asphalt Seam Repair 

I-17-4339 Counter Flow Temp Crossover at South Limits Supplemental 2 

I-19-4458 Delay and Resequencing Cost Impacts  

I-17-4339 Delay Cost Impacts 

I-20-4533 Conduit 

I-19-4458 Cold Weather Protection – Stage 1 Final 

https://www.bidbuy.illinois.gov/bso/external/bidDetail.sdo?docId=22-557THA-ENGCO-B-29221&external=true&parentUrl=close
https://www.bidbuy.illinois.gov/bso/external/bidDetail.sdo?docId=22-557THA-ENGCO-B-29223&external=true&parentUrl=close
https://www.bidbuy.illinois.gov/bso/external/bidDetail.sdo?docId=22-557THA-ENGCO-B-29384&external=true&parentUrl=close
https://www.bidbuy.illinois.gov/bso/external/bidDetail.sdo?docId=22-557THA-ENGCO-B-29386&external=true&parentUrl=close
https://www.bidbuy.illinois.gov/bso/external/bidDetail.sdo?docId=22-557THA-ENGCO-B-29389&external=true&parentUrl=close
https://www.bidbuy.illinois.gov/bso/external/bidDetail.sdo?docId=22-557THA-ENGCO-B-29428&external=true&parentUrl=close
https://www.bidbuy.illinois.gov/bso/external/bidDetail.sdo?docId=22-557THA-ENGCO-B-29583&external=true&parentUrl=close
https://www.bidbuy.illinois.gov/bso/external/bidDetail.sdo?docId=22-557THA-ENGCO-B-29585&external=true&parentUrl=close
https://www.bidbuy.illinois.gov/bso/external/bidDetail.sdo?docId=22-557THA-ENGCO-B-29801&external=true&parentUrl=close
https://www.bidbuy.illinois.gov/bso/external/bidDetail.sdo?docId=22-557THA-ENGCO-B-27474&external=true&parentUrl=close
https://www.bidbuy.illinois.gov/bso/external/bidDetail.sdo?docId=22-557THA-ENGCO-B-29802&external=true&parentUrl=close
https://www.bidbuy.illinois.gov/bso/external/bidDetail.sdo?docId=22-557THA-ENGCO-B-30026&external=true&parentUrl=close
https://www.bidbuy.illinois.gov/bso/external/bidDetail.sdo?docId=22-557THA-ENGCO-B-30028&external=true&parentUrl=close
https://www.bidbuy.illinois.gov/bso/external/bidDetail.sdo?docId=22-557THA-ENGCO-B-30036&external=true&parentUrl=close
https://www.bidbuy.illinois.gov/bso/external/bidDetail.sdo?docId=22-557THA-ENGCO-B-30039&external=true&parentUrl=close
https://www.bidbuy.illinois.gov/bso/external/bidDetail.sdo?docId=22-557THA-ENGCO-B-30040&external=true&parentUrl=close
https://www.bidbuy.illinois.gov/bso/external/bidDetail.sdo?docId=22-557THA-ENGCO-B-30064&external=true&parentUrl=close
https://www.bidbuy.illinois.gov/bso/external/bidDetail.sdo?docId=22-557THA-ENGCO-B-30078&external=true&parentUrl=close
https://www.bidbuy.illinois.gov/bso/external/bidDetail.sdo?docId=22-557THA-ENGCO-B-30312&external=true&parentUrl=close
https://www.bidbuy.illinois.gov/bso/external/bidDetail.sdo?docId=22-557THA-ENGCO-B-30313&external=true&parentUrl=close
https://www.bidbuy.illinois.gov/bso/external/bidDetail.sdo?docId=22-557THA-ENGCO-B-30439&external=true&parentUrl=close
https://www.bidbuy.illinois.gov/bso/external/bidDetail.sdo?docId=22-557THA-ENGCO-B-30441&external=true&parentUrl=close
https://www.bidbuy.illinois.gov/bso/external/bidDetail.sdo?docId=22-557THA-ENGCO-B-30577&external=true&parentUrl=close
https://www.bidbuy.illinois.gov/bso/external/bidDetail.sdo?docId=22-557THA-ENGCO-B-30580&external=true&parentUrl=close
https://www.bidbuy.illinois.gov/bso/external/bidDetail.sdo?docId=22-557THA-ENGCO-B-30606&external=true&parentUrl=close
https://www.bidbuy.illinois.gov/bso/external/bidDetail.sdo?docId=22-557THA-ENGCO-B-30578&external=true&parentUrl=close
https://www.bidbuy.illinois.gov/bso/external/bidDetail.sdo?docId=23-557THA-ENGCO-B-30771&external=true&parentUrl=close
https://www.bidbuy.illinois.gov/bso/external/bidDetail.sdo?docId=23-557THA-ENGCO-B-30805&external=true&parentUrl=close


ILLINOIS TOLLWAY CHANGE ORDERS    
2022 
 

Page 3 of 3  As of 12/31/2022 

I-19-4458 Stage 2 Critical Path Schedule Recovery 

I-18-4431 Epoxy Coated Bridge Deck Reinforcing Steel  

I-19-4449 Stage 4A Latex Overage 

I-18-4430 Alternate Barge Construction 

I-18-4430 Drilled Shaft Rebar Spacing Claim 

I-19-4491 Bridge Demolition Additional Work 

I-20-4518 Fuel Cost Adjustment - Supplement 

I-21-4737 Steel Cost Adjustment 

I-18-4431 Fuel Cost Adjustments 

I-18-4430 Final Balancing – Appurtenances Supplement 

I-17-4339 Additional Crane Costs due to Utility Conflict 

I-21-4582 Schedule Impact - Mitigation Supplement 

I-18-4430 27 Inch Storm Sewer Repair 

I-20-4519 MSE Wall Structure Excavation 

RR-21-9230  Added Locations for Pavement Marking 

I-20-4533 Stage 1 UPRR Budgetary Allocation  

I-21-4738 Permanent Sheet Piling Additional Handling 

I-21-4732 Steel Cost Adjustment 2022 

I-20-4517 2022 Schedule Impact Mitigation - Supplement 2 

 

https://www.bidbuy.illinois.gov/bso/external/bidDetail.sdo?docId=23-557THA-ENGCO-B-30963&external=true&parentUrl=close
https://www.bidbuy.illinois.gov/bso/external/bidDetail.sdo?docId=23-557THA-ENGCO-B-31091&external=true&parentUrl=close
https://www.bidbuy.illinois.gov/bso/external/bidDetail.sdo?docId=23-557THA-ENGCO-B-31334&external=true&parentUrl=close
https://www.bidbuy.illinois.gov/bso/external/bidDetail.sdo?docId=23-557THA-ENGCO-B-31335&external=true&parentUrl=close
https://www.bidbuy.illinois.gov/bso/external/bidDetail.sdo?docId=23-557THA-ENGCO-B-31403&external=true&parentUrl=close
https://www.bidbuy.illinois.gov/bso/external/bidDetail.sdo?docId=23-557THA-ENGCO-B-31405&external=true&parentUrl=close
https://www.bidbuy.illinois.gov/bso/external/bidDetail.sdo?docId=23-557THA-ENGCO-B-31764&external=true&parentUrl=close
https://www.bidbuy.illinois.gov/bso/external/bidDetail.sdo?docId=23-557THA-ENGCO-B-32023&external=true&parentUrl=close
https://www.bidbuy.illinois.gov/bso/external/bidDetail.sdo?docId=23-557THA-ENGCO-B-32511&external=true&parentUrl=close
https://www.bidbuy.illinois.gov/bso/external/bidDetail.sdo?docId=23-557THA-ENGCO-B-32512&external=true&parentUrl=close
https://www.bidbuy.illinois.gov/bso/external/bidDetail.sdo?docId=23-557THA-ENGCO-B-32513&external=true&parentUrl=close
https://www.bidbuy.illinois.gov/bso/external/bidDetail.sdo?docId=23-557THA-ENGCO-B-32582&external=true&parentUrl=close
https://www.bidbuy.illinois.gov/bso/external/bidDetail.sdo?docId=23-557THA-ENGCO-B-32683&external=true&parentUrl=close
https://www.bidbuy.illinois.gov/bso/external/bidDetail.sdo?docId=23-557THA-ENGCO-B-32963&external=true&parentUrl=close
https://www.bidbuy.illinois.gov/bso/external/bidDetail.sdo?docId=23-557THA-ENGCO-B-33230&external=true&parentUrl=close
https://www.bidbuy.illinois.gov/bso/external/bidDetail.sdo?docId=23-557THA-ENGCO-B-33353&external=true&parentUrl=close
https://www.bidbuy.illinois.gov/bso/external/bidDetail.sdo?docId=23-557THA-ENGCO-B-33889&external=true&parentUrl=close
https://www.bidbuy.illinois.gov/bso/external/bidDetail.sdo?docId=23-557THA-ENGCO-B-33889&external=true&parentUrl=close
https://www.bidbuy.illinois.gov/bso/external/bidDetail.sdo?docId=23-557THA-ENGCO-B-33914&external=true&parentUrl=close
https://www.bidbuy.illinois.gov/bso/external/bidDetail.sdo?docId=23-557THA-ENGCO-B-33971&external=true&parentUrl=close

